EX - FLOODLIGHTS
FOR HIGH PRESSURE DISCHARGE LAMPS
  Technical data
Certificate LOM  03 ATEX 2078
Type of protection II 2 G EEx de IIC
Temperature class T2-T3
Protection category to EN
60529

Sodium vap. high press. lamp     150 W
Halogen high press.metal-vap.    150 W
Type Lamp Cable entry Order code
PX 60 HST 2x M25 NOR000115170143
PX 40 HST, HIT.    2x M25 NOR000115170144
PX 25  HST, HIT..    2x M25 NOR000115170145
 PX 15 HST, HIT.    2x M25 NOR000115170146
 PX 05 QT, HME-SB    2x M25 NOR000115170148
BAR
      Dimensions
TEC VARNOST d.o.o., Cesta 9. avgusta 59, Si 1410 Zagorje ob Savi, Tel: +386 (0)3 56 64 366, Fax: +386 (0)3 56 64 167, www.bartec-varnost.si